
AUDI QUATTRO CUP 2024
Pareja Handicap General
Club de Golf Ulzama.
29 de junio de 2024

Apellidos Nombre Hcp HcpJuego Bruto Neto Total

1 Lorenzo Cavero Marta 17.4 15 28 42 42
Jimenez Garijo Ivan 9.0 15 28 42 42

2 Arbizu Lostao Javier 21.2 27 15 41 41
Anoz Iribarren Lydia 28.1 27 15 41 41

3 Taberna Chacartegui Jesus 11.8 13 27 40 40
Gravalos Soria Miguel 11.0 13 27 40 40

4 Moreno Orquin Jesus 19.3 26 16 40 40
Claramunt Echart Josep 26.5 26 16 40 40

5 Eugui Martinez A. Joaquin 15.8 23 17 39 39
Rodriguez Garcia M¬™  Paloma 28.6 23 17 39 39

6 Miguez Andres Jose Angel 8.3 13 25 38 38
Mu√±oz Cuesta Fco. Javier 14.5 13 25 38 38

7 Figaredo Zeppenfeldt Yvonne Beatriz 14.2 18 20 38 38
Huarte Irujo Cristina 18.0 18 20 38 38

8 Echarte Ruiz Javier 17.1 21 18 38 38
Bailly Bailliere Alvaro 19.1 21 18 38 38

9 Oscoz Virto Guillermo 20.2 22 18 38 38
Eugui Rodriguez Gonzalo 18.1 22 18 38 38

10 Frauca Sagastibelza Carmen 21.0 25 14 38 38
Mozota Bernad Alvaro 22.0 25 14 38 38

11 Flamarique Roncal Fermin 21.3 25 15 38 38
Petri Etxarri Eneko 21.7 25 15 38 38

12 Irujo  Espinosa Los Monteros Francisco 10.5 14 23 37 37
Arlaban Gabeiras Miguel 14.3 14 23 37 37

13 Garces Larrea Marisa 16.1 17 20 37 37
Bermejo Oses Fco.javier 14.3 17 20 37 37

14 Gilcuartero Lopez Ana 29.5 23 15 37 37



Bengoa Zarranz Eneko 15.9 23 15 37 37

15 Garaikoetxea Mina Iban 18.1 18 19 36 36
Esnaola San Sebastian Miren 13.8 18 19 36 36

16 Ochoa De Retana Basterra Javier 11.3 20 18 36 36
Argal Guibert Javier 25.9 20 18 36 36

17 Lopez Alvarez Tomas 3.6 4 31 35 35
Guerendiain Go√±i Ildefonso 3.5 4 31 35 35

18 Olazabal Elorz Eduardo De 16.2 10 25 35 35
De Olazabal Fernandez Rodrigo 3.2 10 25 35 35

19 Zulategui Be√±aran Borja 16.8 21 17 35 35
Ba√±on Marco Alfonso 18.3 21 17 35 35

20 Gogorza Berasategui Sebas 13.7 20 16 35 35
Lopez Torres Ana 24.0 20 16 35 35

21 Gogorza Fonseca Alvaro -0.8 0 34 34 34
Gogorza Fonseca Mikel 1.0 0 34 34 34

22 Soria Larrea Pedro 5.0 4 30 34 34
Isaacs Abril Miguel 2.5 4 30 34 34

23 Hernandez Rogriguez Pedro 10.8 7 27 34 34
Segura Sadaba Maria Patricia 1.5 7 27 34 34

24 Azcarate Ormaechea Ignacio 15.3 17 19 34 34
Marcotegui Iturmendi Jose Antonio 14.2 17 19 34 34

25 Urra Martinez Manuel 11.6 19 18 34 34
Ibiricu Diaz Virginia 22.6 19 18 34 34

26 Mateos Go√±i Amaya 19.2 24 11 34 34
Ilzarbe Irizar Cristina 25.2 24 11 34 34

27 Garcia-Mina Freire Pablo 19.0 25 10 34 34
Garcia-Mina Freire Jose Maria 25.4 25 10 34 34

28 Lizarraga Garcho Lurdes 27.2 27 11 34 34
Barrera Alcorta Luis 21.0 27 11 34 34

29 Oroz Abentin Joaquin 4.5 7 26 33 33
Fernandez Velaz Jose Antonio 7.6 7 26 33 33



30 Morras Andres Esteban 9.9 13 21 33 33
Miguel Ichaso Alberto De 12.7 13 21 33 33

31 Valencia Mu√±oz Raquel 36.0 20 17 33 33
Zuloaga Oar-Arteta Alex 10.8 20 17 33 33

32 Bariain Satrustegui Jose Maria 19.3 26 9 33 33
Erice Echeverria Elena 30.7 26 9 33 33

33 Eseverri Berruezo Pablo 0.7 7 25 32 32
Donazar Argui√±ano Jon 13.6 7 25 32 32

34 Rodriguez Amenabar Vieyra Mateo 12.7 11 21 32 32
Irurtia Ibiricu Juan 7.5 11 21 32 32

35 Orbaiz Diaz Carlos 15.4 16 17 32 32
Diaz Alvarez Maldonado Maria 13.2 16 17 32 32

36 Arbizu Lasheras Eduardo 21.4 23 13 32 32
Mu√±oz Ruiz De Azua Teresa 19.1 23 13 32 32

37 Doral Brun Juan Ramon 7.1 14 19 31 31
Razquin Lizarraga Martin Maria 19.2 14 19 31 31

38 Arevalo Eseverri Fernando 28.0 30 6 31 31
Iturriagagoitia Ripoll Ana 34.0 30 6 31 31

39 Arotzarena Marin Salvador 10.7 6 25 30 30
Arotzarena Eraso Carlos 1.5 6 25 30 30

40 Moreno Comino Francisco 2.3 7 23 30 30
Hernandez Ciudad Angel 11.0 7 23 30 30

41 Fuertes Arrechea Pablo 4.6 8 22 30 30
Gonzalez Huarriz Ignacio 9.5 8 22 30 30

42 Frauca Sagastibelza M.paz 19.8 20 13 30 30
Ainciburu Gomez Javier 16.5 20 13 30 30

43 Perez Silanes Oscar 14.1 23 9 29 29
Galbete Goyena Pedro 27.7 23 9 29 29

44 Setuain Chourraut Jon 34.6 25 7 29 29
Irujo Espinosa De Los Monteros Mercedes 32.4 25 7 29 29

45 Antonissen Tim 17.8 16 16 28 28
Antonissen Arrechea Nicolas 10.2 16 16 28 28



46 Madera Senosiain Laura 21.3 23 8 28 28
Rubio Arroyo M¬™ Jose 20.3 23 8 28 28

47 Eseverri Berasategui Carlos Juan 14.6 17 14 26 26
Virto Ruiz Jose Angel 15.3 17 14 26 26

48 Galbete Goyena Elena 35.5 25 5 18 18
Chocarro Serrano Monica 19.4 25 5 18 18

 



AUDI QUATTRO CUP 2024
Pareja Scratch General
Club de Golf Ulzama.
29 de junio de 2024.

PosicionApellidos Nombre Hcp HcpJuego Bruto Neto Total

1 Gogorza Fonseca Alvaro -0.8 0 34 34 34
Gogorza Fonseca Mikel 1.0 0 34 34 34

2 Lopez Alvarez Tomas 3.6 4 31 35 31
Guerendiain Go√±i Ildefonso 3.5 4 31 35 31

3 Soria Larrea Pedro 5.0 4 30 34 30
Isaacs Abril Miguel 2.5 4 30 34 30

4 Lorenzo Cavero Marta 17.4 15 28 42 28
Jimenez Garijo Ivan 9.0 15 28 42 28

5 Taberna Chacartegui Jesus 11.8 13 27 40 27
Gravalos Soria Miguel 11.0 13 27 40 27

6 Hernandez Rogriguez Pedro 10.8 7 27 34 27
Segura Sadaba Maria Patricia 1.5 7 27 34 27

7 Oroz Abentin Joaquin 4.5 7 26 33 26
Fernandez Velaz Jose Antonio 7.6 7 26 33 26

8 Miguez Andres Jose Angel 8.3 13 25 38 25
Mu√±oz Cuesta Fco. Javier 14.5 13 25 38 25

9 Olazabal Elorz Eduardo De 16.2 10 25 35 25
De Olazabal Fernandez Rodrigo 3.2 10 25 35 25

10 Eseverri Berruezo Pablo 0.7 7 25 32 25
Donazar Argui√±ano Jon 13.6 7 25 32 25

11 Arotzarena Marin Salvador 10.7 6 25 30 25
Arotzarena Eraso Carlos 1.5 6 25 30 25

12 Irujo  Espinosa Los Monteros Francisco 10.5 14 23 37 23
Arlaban Gabeiras Miguel 14.3 14 23 37 23

13 Moreno Comino Francisco 2.3 7 23 30 23
Hernandez Ciudad Angel 11.0 7 23 30 23



14 Fuertes Arrechea Pablo 4.6 8 22 30 22
Gonzalez Huarriz Ignacio 9.5 8 22 30 22

15 Morras Andres Esteban 9.9 13 21 33 21
Miguel Ichaso Alberto De 12.7 13 21 33 21

16 Rodriguez Amenabar Vieyra Mateo 12.7 11 21 32 21
Irurtia Ibiricu Juan 7.5 11 21 32 21

17 Figaredo Zeppenfeldt Yvonne Beatriz14.2 18 20 38 20
Huarte Irujo Cristina 18.0 18 20 38 20

18 Garces Larrea Marisa 16.1 17 20 37 20
Bermejo Oses Fco.javier 14.3 17 20 37 20

19 Garaikoetxea Mina Iban 18.1 18 19 36 19
Esnaola San Sebastian Miren 13.8 18 19 36 19

20 Azcarate Ormaechea Ignacio 15.3 17 19 34 19
Marcotegui Iturmendi Jose Antonio 14.2 17 19 34 19

21 Doral Brun Juan Ramon 7.1 14 19 31 19
Razquin Lizarraga Martin Maria 19.2 14 19 31 19

22 Oscoz Virto Guillermo 20.2 22 18 38 18
Eugui Rodriguez Gonzalo 18.1 22 18 38 18

23 Ochoa De Retana Basterra Javier 11.3 20 18 36 18
Argal Guibert Javier 25.9 20 18 36 18

24 Echarte Ruiz Javier 17.1 21 18 38 18
Bailly Bailliere Alvaro 19.1 21 18 38 18

25 Urra Martinez Manuel 11.6 19 18 34 18
Ibiricu Diaz Virginia 22.6 19 18 34 18

26 Eugui Martinez A. Joaquin 15.8 23 17 39 17
Rodriguez Garcia M¬™  Paloma 28.6 23 17 39 17

27 Valencia Mu√±oz Raquel 36.0 20 17 33 17
Zuloaga Oar-Arteta Alex 10.8 20 17 33 17

28 Zulategui Be√±aran Borja 16.8 21 17 35 17
Ba√±on Marco Alfonso 18.3 21 17 35 17



29 Orbaiz Diaz Carlos 15.4 16 17 32 17
Diaz Alvarez Maldonado Maria 13.2 16 17 32 17

30 Moreno Orquin Jesus 19.3 26 16 40 16
Claramunt Echart Josep 26.5 26 16 40 16

31 Gogorza Berasategui Sebas 13.7 20 16 35 16
Lopez Torres Ana 24.0 20 16 35 16

32 Antonissen Tim 17.8 16 16 28 16
Antonissen Arrechea Nicolas 10.2 16 16 28 16

33 Arbizu Lostao Javier 21.2 27 15 41 15
Anoz Iribarren Lydia 28.1 27 15 41 15

34 Flamarique Roncal Fermin 21.3 25 15 38 15
Petri Etxarri Eneko 21.7 25 15 38 15

35 Gilcuartero Lopez Ana 29.5 23 15 37 15
Bengoa Zarranz Eneko 15.9 23 15 37 15

36 Frauca Sagastibelza Carmen 21.0 25 14 38 14
Mozota Bernad Alvaro 22.0 25 14 38 14

37 Eseverri Berasategui Carlos Juan 14.6 17 14 26 14
Virto Ruiz Jose Angel 15.3 17 14 26 14

38 Arbizu Lasheras Eduardo 21.4 23 13 32 13
Mu√±oz Ruiz De Azua Teresa 19.1 23 13 32 13

39 Frauca Sagastibelza M.paz 19.8 20 13 30 13
Ainciburu Gomez Javier 16.5 20 13 30 13

40 Lizarraga Garcho Lurdes 27.2 27 11 34 11
Barrera Alcorta Luis 21.0 27 11 34 11

41 Mateos Go√±i Amaya 19.2 24 11 34 11
Ilzarbe Irizar Cristina 25.2 24 11 34 11

42 Garcia-Mina Freire Pablo 19.0 25 10 34 10
Garcia-Mina Freire Jose Maria 25.4 25 10 34 10

43 Bariain Satrustegui Jose Maria 19.3 26 9 33 9
Erice Echeverria Elena 30.7 26 9 33 9

44 Perez Silanes Oscar 14.1 23 9 29 9
Galbete Goyena Pedro 27.7 23 9 29 9



45 Madera Senosiain Laura 21.3 23 8 28 8
Rubio Arroyo M¬™ Jose 20.3 23 8 28 8

46 Setuain Chourraut Jon 34.6 25 7 29 7
Irujo Espinosa De Los Monteros Mercedes 32.4 25 7 29 7

47 Arevalo Eseverri Fernando 28.0 30 6 31 6
Iturriagagoitia Ripoll Ana 34.0 30 6 31 6

48 Galbete Goyena Elena 35.5 25 5 18 5
Chocarro Serrano Monica 19.4 25 5 18 5

 


